KAHA Admirals Hockey Club
2017-2018 Game Schedule
DATE TIME TEAMS
Wed Nov 1 8:05 Ice Dawgs (A) vs. Admirals (H)
Wed Nov 8 8:05 Admirals (A) vs. Warriors (H)
Wed Nov 15 8:05 Knights (A) vs. Admirals (H)
Wed Nov 29 6:40 Admirals (A) vs. Ice Dawgs (H)
Wed Dec 6 6:40 Warriors (A) vs. Admirals (H)
Wed Dec 13 6:40 Admirals (A) vs. Knights (H)
Wed Jan 10 8:05 Ice Dawgs (A) vs. Admirals (H)
Wed Jan 17 8:05 Admirals (A) vs. Warriors (H)
Wed Jan 24 8:05 Knights (A) vs. Admirals (H)
Playoffs

Wed Jan 31 6:40 2nd (A) vs. 1st (H)

Wed Jan 31 8:05 4th (A) vs. 3rd (H)

Wed Feb 7 6:40 Playoffs : 4th (A) vs. 1st (H)
Wed Feb 7 8:05 Playoffs : 3rd (A) vs. 2nd (H)
Wed Feb 14 6:40 Playoffs : W vs. W

Wed Feb 14 8:05 Playoffs : Lvs. L

Wed Feb 21 7:40 Playoffs : Both (1-1) teams
Mon Feb 26 8:40 Playoffs : (2-1) (A) vs. (2-0) (H)
Wed Feb 28 7:40 Finals : if necessary

Mar 10-11 TBD State Playoff Teams

2016-2017 Season, AHC was 17-1-1




